


SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No. WBS No. 10.100412, 10.101312, etc.
 Location Various Primary and Secondary Roadways
 Type of Work "As Needed" Contract for the Installation and Disposal of Signs
 Contract No. MJ00026
 County: Anson, Cabarrus, Mecklenburg, Stanly & Union

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		NPS Solutions LLC		Consolidated Power Inc.		John W. Britton/Blue Eagle Signs		The Orange Sign Company of WNC, Inc.		Roadmasters Traffic Control LLC	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	4054000000-E	902	PLAIN CONCRETE SIGN FOUNDATIONS	15.0	CY			\$650.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$350.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$700.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$450.00	\$ 6,750.00
2	4072000000-E	903	SUPPORTS, 3-LB STEEL U-CHANNEL	3000.0	LF			\$8.75	\$ 26,250.00	\$15.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$25.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$15.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$20.00	\$ 60,000.00
3	4078000000-E	903	SUPPORTS, 2-LB STEEL U-CHANNEL	175.0	EA			\$65.00	\$ 11,375.00	\$125.00	\$ 21,875.00	\$20.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$150.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$200.00	\$ 35,000.00
4	4082000000-E	903	SUPPORTS, WOOD, 4" x 6"	100.0	LF			\$12.15	\$ 1,215.00	\$175.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$45.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$40.00	\$ 4,000.00
5	4082000000-E	903	SUPPORTS, WOOD, 4" x 4"	100.0	LF			\$11.75	\$ 1,175.00	\$175.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$40.00	\$ 4,000.00
6	4141000000-N	907	DISPOSAL OF SUPPORT, WOOD	20.0	EA			\$35.00	\$ 700.00	\$100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$180.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$10.00	\$ 200.00
7	4155000000-N	907	DISPOSAL OF SIGN SYSTEM, U-CHANNEL	100.0	EA			\$25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$10.00	\$ 1,000.00
8	4158000000-N	907	DISPOSAL OF SIGN SYSTEM, WOOD	10.0	EA			\$15.00	\$ 150.00	\$100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$50.00	\$ 500.00	\$10.00	\$ 100.00
9	4192000000-N	907	DISPOSAL OF SUPPORT, U-CHANNEL	150.0	EA			\$25.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$100.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$40.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$50.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$15.00	\$ 2,250.00
10	4237000000-N	907	STOCKPILE SIGN, D, E OR F	150.0	EA			\$15.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$100.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$30.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$25.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$100.00	\$ 15,000.00
11	4238000000-N	907	DISPOSAL OF SIGN, D, E OR F	20.0	EA			\$35.00	\$ 700.00	\$50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$20.00	\$ 400.00	\$25.00	\$ 500.00	\$100.00	\$ 2,000.00
12	4360000000-N	SP	SIGNING ERECTION, TYPE D	15.0	EA			\$155.00	\$ 2,325.00	\$125.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$150.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$350.00	\$ 5,250.00
13	4360000000-N	SP	SIGNING ERECTION, TYPE E	120.0	EA			\$145.00	\$ 17,400.00	\$125.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$490.00	\$ 58,800.00	\$225.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$325.00	\$ 39,000.00
14	4360000000-N	SP	SIGNING ERECTION, TYPE F	40.0	EA			\$155.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$125.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$350.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$225.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$325.00	\$ 13,000.00
15	4360000000-N	SP	SIGNING ERECTION, RELOCATE, TYPE D, E, F	250.0	EA			\$195.00	\$ 48,750.00	\$125.00	\$ 31,250.00	\$170.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$250.00	\$ 62,500.00	\$350.00	\$ 87,500.00
16	4360000000-N	SP	72 HOUR EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION	5.0	EA			\$550.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$250.00	\$ 1,250.00
17	4360000000-N	SP	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE FOOTINGS	20.0	EA			\$575.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$750.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$800.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
18	4360000000-N	SP	NIGHTTIME MOBILIZATION	5.0	EA			\$2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$250.00	\$ 1,250.00
19	4360000000-N	SP	12" HOLE FOR SIGN INSTALL IN CONCRETE	50.0	EA			\$495.00	\$ 24,750.00	\$500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$800.00	\$ 40,000.00
20	4520000000-N	1266	TUBULAR MARKERS (FIXED)	100.0	EA			\$145.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$150.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$45.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$325.00	\$ 32,500.00

BID TOTALS \$148,875.00

\$	197,990.00	\$	271,750.00	\$	281,550.00	\$	330,250.00	\$	390,050.00
----	------------	----	------------	----	------------	----	------------	----	------------

DocuSigned by:

 8DD1CB4DB58F4FC...